
Friday, October 12ie tee
9.30 am. Housewives’ Choice
40. O Popular Vocalist
10.16 Semprini (piano)10.30 Music While You Work
11. O Women’s Session: Family Daze, byJillian Squire; Private Report, by DonaldBoy
11.30 Morning Concert2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Music from the British Isles3. 0 Life and Songs of Irving Berlin3.15 Piano Concerto in A Minor, Op. 54

Schumann4.0 Playhouse of Favourites
4.24 Light Variety5. 0 Bing Sings5.15 Children’s Session
5.46 Dinner Music7. 0 For the Sportsman7.30 The Stardusters (Vocal Trio) withPat McMinn and the Crombie MurdochTrio (NZBS)
50 Music from The Benny GoodmanStory8.16- Talk: A New Zealand Farmer in
Russia, by John Hall (NZBS)8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)9.30 Wings Off the Sea10. © On the Sweeter Side

|10.30 Close down
:

2XP NEW PLYMOUTH6. Oam. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast8. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),featuring Continental Byways; Letter|from Borneo; and a Stanley BlackShowcase
O Reserved
-15 Doctor Paul30 Reserved45 Occupational Hazards
O Light Orchestras and Gordon Mac-
ae80 Choral Interlude45 Over to Latin America
0 Close downi
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Nas

5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The LittleKing Stories z

6. 0 Hammond Organ Harmonies6.15 Australian Entertainers6.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
6.45 Songs from Danny Kaye,7. 0 Slow Reat
7.15 Spo.ts Review (Mark Comber)7.30 frouticr Marshal8.1 Tight Lines: Angling as a Sport,|a further talk by Alan Pye8.15 Continental Entertainers
8.30 The Donald Peers Show8. 3 Modern Melody Makers
9.20 Dad and Dave9.45 Homestead Harmonies10.15 At Close of Day10.30 Close down

XA aAYANGANY,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Murphy),
featuring Beauty Air Mail from Holly-

:wood and Pioneer Housewife by Leo.Fowler
10. O Folk Songs and Dances
70.15 Film Favourites
10.30 Ray Bloch and his Popular ConcertOrchestra
10.45 Hits of Yesterday11. 0 Music for All
41.20 Something Sentimental
11.40 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Close down
5.45p.m. The Junior Session: The King
and Queen
% In a Dancing Mood
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.40 Two in Accord7.0 #£°'Tip Top Tunes
7.30 Frontier Marshal815 White Coolies
8.40 Light Classics9. 4

—
At the Console

59.15 The Noel Coward Programme
9.45 Death Takes Small Bites
41

1
1

~

0. O Tony Crombie’s Orchestra
0.15 Humphrey Lyttelton’s Bang
0.30 Close down

1340 NELSON 224 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session °
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Vai Griffith)10. Doctor Paul
The White South
Dennis Noble
Modern Romances
English Radio StarsHits of Yesteryear
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12. 0 Close down
5.45 Children’s Corner: The Saga of
Davy Crockett
6. 0 Tops in Pops
6.30 Music from the Movies7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Frontier Marsnal8.0 The London Story
8.25 Wally Stott Plays
~-68.45 Talk: Hook, Line and Sinker: by
| Ray Doogue and Alf Sanft) (NZBs)19. 3 Dancing Time9.30 Sauter-Finegan Orcbestra
/-~69.45 Jo Stafford(10. O The World of Jazz (V OA)10.30 Close down

3
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

9.30 am. A Light Concert
10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30. Devotional Service
10.45 The-Salon Concert Players41. 0 Mainly for Women: Pencarrow
Saga, by Nelle Scanian; A Window onthe World, by Ronald Syme (NZBS)11.30 Morning Concert
(For details see 4YA)

1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly. for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook4 Musie While You Work3. Classical Hour

Christ on the Mount ofOlives Beethoven
4. 0 Courts of Londen445 Rhythmic Ensembles4.30 Popular Feminine Instrumentalists
and Voealists5.0 . Continental Light Orchestras(6.15 Children’s Session: Hide-awayHousebe Popular Vocal Quartets6..0 Light, MusicTAS Sports Magazine (NZBS)

| Fe The Bob Bradford Quartet, withCoral Cummins and the Wayne Brothers8. 0 Combined Orphenages Appeal Con-cert-The Christchurch Orpheus Choir,conductor Carl Sraith
The Passing Year Milford
Two’ Hymn Studies:
Ry Cool Siloam’s Shady RillBe Still, My Soul
He W.atching Over Israel (Elijah)

Mendelssohn
From the Bavarian Highlands Elgar
9.30 The Great Escape . /10. O The Seventh Festival of Jazz from
5
Wellington Town Hall
Close down

5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour6.0 Pinner Music
7. 0 Vaughan Williams Birthday Pro-
gramme _ (For details see 2YC)7.30 Joan Cross (soprano) ‘with the

| Bovd Neel String OrchestraDies Natalis (Cantata for High Voiceand Orchestra) Finzi

| 7.52 Harriet Cohen (piano)
A Hill Tune Bax|'8. 0 Alex Lindsay String Deoheyire: (For details see 2YC

8.31 Talk: Psychology and laa by: Rev. Dr. D. O. Williams (NZBS
| 8.52 Wilhelm Kempf (piano)
: Rhapsodie No. 2 in G Minor Brahms
| 9. 0 MOZART BICENTENARY PRO-
)

GRAMME (Flor details see 1YC)
10.30 Ensemble directed by Nadia

: Boulanger :

; Vocal and Instrumental Works
: Monteverdi
|}10.48 John Eggington (organ
;
Sonata No. 3 in A Mendelssohn

|} 441. 0 Close down

BNC soo TIMARU,: 258m. |
| 6. O a.m. Pibetion: Sesséon
_

7.30 District Weather Forecast
| 9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay),featuring Continental Byways
10. 0 Housewives’ Requests
10.15 My Other Love
10.30 Keserved |

10.45 Pianists of Today
| 41. 0 Calling Temuka /11.16 Tango Time :

411.30. Hits of Screen, Stage and Cabaret |12. O° Close down
;5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners: |The Saga of Davy Crockett

6. 0 Tops in Pops6.15 Sports Preview
6.30 Bobby Hackett in Mellow Mood6.45 A Song for All
7. 0 Ronnie Ronalde
7.15 A Continental Hig Parade
7.30 Frontier Marshal
8.10 Just for You
8.23 Musie by Richard Rodgers

|
8.45 Talk: Hook, Line and. Sinker, by |
Ray Doogue and Alf Sanft (NZBS) }9. 3 Documentary: Mackenzie the Sheep |

|
Stealer, by Basil Clarke (NZBS) :

46.= Light and Bright10 Close down

BY7, .GREYMOUTH
9.46 a.m. Morning Star
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Women’s Session: + Book Review,
by Olive Johnson (NZBS); The Things
We Do (NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert
2. Op.m. Music of the Eighteenth Cen-
tury

|
Symphony No. 6 in D (Le Matin)

Haydn
Triple Piano Concerto in € Bach
2.45 Popular Songs from the Masters3. 0 Musie While You Work
3.30 Piano Duettists ;

3.45 Rhythm of the Tropics4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.30 The Westminster Light OrchestraSchubert Melodies5.0 Rhythm in the Style of Bunk
| Johnson

5.15 Children’s Session: Butterfiles
5.45 Likely Hit Paraders
6. 0 Sports Preview (an. Thompson)
7.30 Play: Mr. Pim Passes By, adapted
yy Roy Leywood from the play by A.\. Milne (NZBS)
8.45 Drawing Room Songs
9.30 Judy Canova (vocal)
9.45 Light Orchestral Music and Rhythm10.15 Tranquil Mood
10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke 384 m.
9.30a.m. Always this Yesterday9.45 Music While You Work
10.20 Pevotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: People whoMatter, by Arthur Manning; HomeScience Talk /

11.30 Morning Concert
London Baroque Ensemble
Symphony No. 7 in B Fiat BoyceCamillo Wanausek (flute) with the ProMusica Orchestra, Vienna
Concerto in G Gluck12. 0 unedin Community Sing2. Op.m. Short Story: Life with Beppo,by Kenneth Bird (NZBS)2.15 Famous Conductors

2.30 Music While You Work
3.15 Jesse Crawford (organ)3.30 Classical Hour
Overture: The Flying Dutchman

WagnerLes Preludes LisztViolin Concerto in D, Op. 77 Brahms4.30 Lili Pons (soprano)'4.45 Rawicz and Landauer (duo pianists)5. 0 Tea Table Tunes5.15 Children’s Session: Once Upon aTime in Egypt; Animal Talks
5.45 Light and Bright6. 0 Francis Scott’s Orchestra7.15 For the Sportsman : (LankfordSmith)
7.45 Harmonicapers by the Madcaps8.0 Songs with the Johnston Brothers8.15 Interlude for Music (BBC)
8.30 Dad and Dave
9.30 Rhapsody in Rhythm with JulianLee’s Band (Studio)
9.50 The Great Escape10.20 Khythm Parade (Scrutineer)11.20 Close down

4YC 900 DUNEDIN, , m.
When Parliament is sitting, fore-noon and afternoon sessions will
be broadcast by 4YC.

5. Op.m.. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Vaughan Williams’s ee Pro-gramme (For details see 2YC
7.30 The London Philharmonic ‘Orches-tra
On Hearing the First Cuckoo in Spring

Delius
7.37 Peter Pears (tenor)
Boyhood’s End Tippett7.50 Harriet Cohen (piano) with
Orchestra
Morning. Song Bax

8. 0 The Alex Lindsay
apely Orchestra(For details see 2YC

8.31 The Vienna Philharmonic Wind
GroupSextet in E Flat, Op. 71 Beethoven
8.51 Ruggero Ricci (violin) with CarloBussotti (piano)
Sonata No. 2 Weber

9. 0 MOZART BICENTENARY PRO-GRAMME (For details see 1YC)
10.30 Three N.Z. A eehere: Pat Hickey,bv Herbert Roth (NZBS
10.48 The Danish State Radio SymphonyOrchestra
Excerpts from Maskarade Nielsen

11. 0 Close down

AY].INVERCARGILL,9.30 a.m. Burtons of Banner Street
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Sessions Country News-letter ~
41.30 For details until 3.15, see 4YA3.45p.m. Flower of Darkness
3.30 For details until 5.15, see 4YA
5.15 Children’s Session; Junior Story
Time; Nature Study
5.45 Light and Bright
6.20 Pioneer Diary745 For the Sportsman
7.45 For details until 8.30, see 4YA8.30 (Parts Star Time
9.30 MOZART BICENTENARY PRO-GRAMME (for details, see 1YC)
10.30 Three N.Z, Agitators (for details,
see 4YC)
10.48 Danish State Radio Se mONeny

5

Or-
chestra
14.20 Close down

RICHARD RODGERS: A selection ofhis music may be heard at 8.23 this
evening from 3XC

PAT McMINN, who sings with The
Stardusters and Crombie Murdoch's
Trio at 7.30 tonight from 2YZ


